scd3404a0600p_01 ♦ 1 / 36
INSTALLATION
and
PROGRAMMING MANUAL
1st edition
HiTECH/NIVELCO Process Control Co.
301Oxford Valley Road, Bldg 505, Yardley, PA 19067 Tel: (215) 321-6012   ♦   Fax: (215) 321-6067
E-mail:info@hitechtech.com   ♦   www.hitechtech.com

• EView Light configuration software and description on CD
ACCESSORIES TO BE ORDERED
• Split flange (order code: SFA – 3 5)
• EView configuration software CD
• HART modem
2.4. ORDER CODES
EasyTREK  S  C  D – 3     –  *
Range Code  Mounting Code   Output / Ex Code
197 ft (60 m) 1  1" BSP  0   4 … 20 mA+HART+Relay 4
99 ft  (30 m) 3  Aiming device J 4 … 20 mA+HART+Relay/Ex 8
49 ft. (15 m) 4
RS 485+ Relay B
       RS 485+ Relay / Ex F
* The order code of an Ex version should end in “Ex”
scd3404a0600p_01 ♦ 9 / 36
2.5. DIMENSIONS
SCD-310-_ SCD-310-_ Ex SCD-330-_
SCD-340-_
SCD-330-_ Ex
SCD-340-_ Ex
 SCD-31J-_       SCD-31J-_ Ex SCD-33J-_      SCD-33J-_ Ex
SCD-34J-_      SCD-34J-_ Ex
Ball-joint Housing
(view from above)
scd3404a0600p_01 ♦ 10 / 36
3. INSTALLATION